
Herr 60 ligg

Finalresultat

1 Per Sandberg Gimo 598 10,6 10,1 10,6 9,3 9,6 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,1 10,3 101,8 699,8

2 Karl Olsson Mönsterås 595 10,7 10,8 10,6 9,6 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,0 10,2 10,5 104,1 699,1

3 Christian Lejon Umeå 593 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,5 9,9 10,5 10,7 9,9 103,8 696,8 10,1

4 Dan Jonsson Kviberg 594 10,3 10,3 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,2 9,3 10,4 10,1 102,8 696,8 9,4

5 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 592 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,7 9,9 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,2 104,6 696,6

6 Anders Johanson Skillingmark 590 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,8 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,7 104,6 694,6

7 Sam Andersson Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 593 9,9 10,6 10,6 10,1 10,6 9,9 10,4 10,0 9,7 9,4 101,2 694,2 10,2

8 Robin Lindberg Gefle 590 10,7 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,3 10,7 9,8 104,2 694,2 10,0



60 ligg      Herrar

Resultalista

1 Per Sandberg Gimo 98 100 100 100 100 100 598 40

2 Karl Olsson Mönsterås 99 99 100 99 98 100 595 38

3 Dan Jonsson Kviberg 99 99 100 99 99 98 594 31

4 Christian Lejon Umeå 96 100 100 97 100 100 593 38

5 Sam Andersson Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 99 98 97 100 99 100 593 32

6 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 99 100 99 97 97 100 592 33

7 Anders Johanson Skillingmark 99 97 98 98 99 99 590 39

8 Robin Lindberg Gefle 99 98 99 99 98 97 590 32

9 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg 99 97 100 98 97 98 589 31

10 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 99 100 97 99 98 96 589 31

11 Stefan Alesved Karlstad-Ulvsby 98 99 99 96 98 99 589 25

12 Per Willhelmsson Nässjö 98 99 98 98 99 97 589 25

13 Christoffer Svensson Brönnestad 98 95 99 98 99 99 588 32

14 Björn Pantzar Nacka 97 98 98 98 98 98 587 32

15 Niklas Öhman S3 SoIF 97 99 97 98 98 98 587 28

16 Curt Lejon Umeå 98 97 97 100 99 96 587 25

17 Björn Bergström Krokek 98 96 99 98 98 96 585 31

18 Kim Jönsson Svedala-Börringe 99 98 96 98 99 95 585 30

19 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm 98 97 97 98 98 97 585 28

20 Mikael Arvidsson Huskvarna 98 98 100 94 98 97 585 26

21 Christian Erlandsson Sjuhäradsbyggden 96 97 98 99 97 97 584 31

22 Magnus Lindquist I 2 99 95 95 98 100 97 584 25

23 Henrik Sanglén Kviberg 97 98 95 99 98 97 584 25

24 Erik Wallberg Kviberg 98 98 97 96 97 98 584 22

25 Arne Göranson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 97 96 96 95 99 100 583 33

26 Anders Persson I16/Lv6 98 98 97 96 97 97 583 30

27 Mikael Johansson Kviberg 98 98 94 98 96 99 583 29

28 Göran Jansson Gimo 95 98 96 99 96 99 583 26

29 Viktor Webeklint Staffanstorp 98 97 97 97 98 96 583 26

30 Philip Jäpenby Eskilstuna 99 98 98 96 95 96 582 29

31 Henrik Karlsson Kviberg 100 99 96 93 97 97 582 27

32 Roger Hansson Mönsterås 97 98 98 98 95 96 582 20



33 Martin Olsson Gullabo 96 97 97 95 99 97 581 33

34 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 96 97 97 98 96 96 580 29

35 Marcus Madsen Falsterbo-Vellinge 92 98 100 97 97 96 580 25

36 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 100 97 97 93 97 96 580 20

37 Mikael Andersson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 100 92 96 95 98 98 579 27

38 Mikael Johansson Jönköping 98 95 99 93 96 98 579 27

39 Emil Jonsson Gällivare 96 97 95 97 99 95 579 23

40 Göran Carlsson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 96 96 97 97 98 95 579 23

41 Dan Söderdahl Svedala-Börringe 97 97 95 97 97 95 578 25

42 Markus Gillman Mönsterås 96 99 96 94 95 97 577 18

43 Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge 96 95 93 98 99 96 577 17

44 Tom Axelsson Kviberg 94 96 96 97 100 93 576 21

45 Tommy Jonsson Krokek 96 96 97 96 95 96 576 19

46 Håkan Gustafsson Skee 97 97 96 94 97 95 576 18

47 Johan Soldin Eskilstuna 97 97 96 96 96 94 576 15

48 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo 94 96 97 94 97 97 575 20

49 Göran Eriksson Linköping 96 92 94 99 97 97 575 19

50 Andreas Jansson Gimo 94 95 95 98 98 95 575 16

51 Peter Dimberg Uppsala 97 95 94 96 96 97 575 15

52 Per Nyhlén Sunne-Rottneros 97 97 91 97 97 95 574 22

53 Ove Olofsson Sjuhäradsbyggden 95 96 94 96 96 97 574 17

54 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 98 94 98 93 97 93 573 16

55 Henrik Wilander Össjö 95 94 97 92 94 100 572 22

56 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF 94 96 97 95 92 98 572 22

57 Patrik Claesson Huskvarna 95 96 93 99 95 94 572 17

58 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbyggden 95 96 92 99 94 95 571 19

59 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 95 94 98 93 98 93 571 16

60 Anders Jonsson Gällivare 95 93 95 97 95 95 570 23

61 Joakim Wolfram Eskilstuna 94 96 97 95 92 96 570 16

62 Jörgen Olsson Gullabo 97 94 94 95 97 93 570 16

63 Richard Lindberg Gefle 90 97 98 96 95 94 570 13

64 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbyggden 93 95 98 95 95 94 570 13

65 Mats Eriksson Solna 97 95 95 94 96 92 569 22

66 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe 95 95 97 93 95 94 569 16

67 Tommy Andersson Norrköping 95 93 96 95 94 96 569 14

68 Mattias Lyden Ingelstad 96 95 98 99 93 87 568 20

69 Rickard Jansson Linköping 96 93 92 95 97 95 568 13

70 Christer Nederman Eskilstuna 93 95 97 95 94 93 567 14



71 Jörgen Kristensen Qulan 92 96 94 94 94 96 566 17

72 Alf Selin Enköping 96 92 94 93 96 95 566 15

73 Michael Normann I16/Lv6 96 93 94 97 93 92 565 14

74 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 95 92 96 92 95 94 564 13

75 Zebastian Lindahl Svedala-Börringe 92 95 94 96 94 91 562 17

76 Sten Göranson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 90 96 94 90 96 96 562 16

77 Oskar Theorin Södermalm & Liljeholmen 93 94 94 96 94 91 562 15

78 Spännar-Mats Eriksson Eskilstuna 93 90 96 97 93 93 562 14

79 Lars Åman Gimo 92 93 93 95 94 92 559 12

80 Fredrik Larsson Eskilstuna 94 95 89 91 92 93 554 9

81 Martin Soldin Eskilstuna 95 91 88 97 90 91 552 12

82 Stefan Holm Sjuhäradsbyggden 84 86 90 91 89 86 526 9

83 Alexander Holm Sjuhäradsbyggden 89 86 90 90 90 80 525 5



Herr, 60 ligg

Lagtävling

1 Kviberg (Lag 1) 1760 83

Dan Jonsson 594 31

Henrik Sanglén 584 25

Henrik Karlsson 582 27

2 Kviberg (Lag 2) 1756 82

Karl-Johan Jönsson 589 31

Erik Wallberg 584 22

Mikael Johansson 583 29

3 Gimo 1756 82

Per Sandberg 598 40

Göran Jansson 583 26

Andreas Jansson 575 16

4 Mönsterås 1754 76

Karl Olsson 595 38

Roger Hansson 582 20

Markus Gillman 577 18

5 Krokek 1753 83

Jonas Jacobsson 592 33

Björn Bergström 585 31

Tommy Jonsson 576 19

6 Svedala-Börringe 1743 84

Kim Jönsson 585 30

Henrik Bengtsson 580 29

Dan Söderdahl 578 25

7 Sjuhäradsbygden 1729 67

Christian Erlandsson 584 31

Ove Olofsson 574 17

Per Johansson 571 19



8 Eskilstuna (Lag 1) 1728 60

Philip Jäpenby 582 29

Johan Soldin 576 15

Joakim Wolfram 570 16

9 Gullabo 1726 69

Martin Olsson 581 33

Håkan Hertzman 575 20

Jörgen Olsson 570 16

10 Södermalm & Liljeholmen 1724 71

Arne Göranson 583 33

Göran Carlsson 579 23

Oskar Theorin 562 15

11 Eskilstuna (Lag 2) 1696 43

Henrik Preiholt 580 20

Spännar-Mats Eriksson 562 14

Fredrik Larsson 554 9



Dam 60 ligg

Finalresultat

1 Malin Gustafsson Kviberg 596 10,2 9,5 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,4 9,7 10,3 10,3 10,8 102,2 698,2

2 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo 594 10,0 10,8 10,2 10,9 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,3 103,8 697,8

3 Linda Olofsson Kinneved 596 10,0 10,1 10,7 10,0 10,1 9,1 10,6 10,2 10,4 9,5 100,7 696,7

4 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna 595 10,7 9,7 10,3 10,2 9,3 10,3 10,5 9,5 10,4 9,6 100,5 695,5 10,6

5 Pernilla Karlsson Trollhättebygden 593 10,6 10,3 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,3 9,9 10,1 10,6 9,9 102,5 695,5 10,1

6 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg 593 10,3 10,4 9,6 9,6 9,7 10,1 10,0 10,1 10,3 9,8 99,9 692,9

7 Anna Normann I16/Lv6 589 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,6 9,6 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,1 102,1 691,1

8 Johanna Fritzon Kinneved 589 9,3 10,0 10,1 10,2 9,2 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,7 10,6 100,9 689,9



60 ligg      Damer

Resultalista

1 Linda Olofsson Kinneved 100 100 100 98 99 99 596 40

2 Malin Gustafsson Kviberg 98 100 100 100 100 98 596 36

3 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna 97 100 100 100 100 98 595 37

4 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo 100 99 100 99 98 98 594 37

5 Pernilla Karlsson Trollhättebygden 100 98 99 100 98 98 593 39

6 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg 99 98 99 99 99 99 593 33

7 Johanna Fritzon Kinneved 97 99 100 98 96 99 589 34 51,0

8 Anna Normann I16/Lv6 99 99 100 98 96 97 589 32 50,3

9 Lotten Johansson Heby 100 98 98 96 97 100 589 31 50,2

10 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo 98 98 100 98 97 97 588 32

11 Johanna Nyman Ängelholm 98 97 98 99 97 99 588 29

12 Marie Jannesson Össjö 95 100 100 96 99 98 588 29

13 Therese Hermansson Eringsboda/Backaryd 97 99 99 98 97 97 587 30

14 Anna Öfverström Eskilstuna 98 100 97 97 98 97 587 29

15 Elin Karlsson Gullabo 97 100 98 98 97 97 587 29

16 Maria Gustafsson Eskilstuna 95 99 97 97 100 98 586 29

17 Sarah Olofsson Fjärås 100 98 98 98 94 98 586 25

18 Fanny Johansson Ringamåla 97 98 99 98 97 96 585 32

19 Hanna Säker Skoga-Ekshärad 99 98 96 96 99 97 585 28

20 Andrea Franzen Kviberg 100 98 95 96 97 98 584 30

21 Maria Persson Sjuhäradsbyggden 97 98 100 95 99 95 584 30

22 Victoria Willhelmsson Nässjö 95 99 100 97 98 95 584 27

23 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 96 97 97 97 99 98 584 26

24 Lotta Helsinger Kubikenborg 95 100 96 98 96 98 583 18

25 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg 96 98 97 95 97 98 581 34

26 Sussie Rönnemyr Svedala-Börringe 96 97 97 97 98 96 581 31

27 Jessie Svensson Sölvesborgs Skytteförening 96 97 98 97 94 99 581 19

28 Erika Nordvall S3 SoIF 95 97 97 99 97 96 581 19

29 Ewa Johansson Norrköping 99 95 97 93 97 94 575 22

30 Linda Flygare Sjuhäradsbyggden 91 95 97 98 97 97 575 18

31 Sara Wallén Eskilstuna 95 97 96 93 95 97 573 20

32 Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhäradsbyggden 89 88 82 91 90 91 531 11



Dam, 60 ligg

Lagtävling

1 Kviberg 1770 103

Malin Gustafsson 596 36

Fredrika Jönsson 593 33

Lolo Ramsing 581 34

2 Gullabo 1769 98

Erika Bengtsson 594 37

Malin Bengtsson 588 32

Elin Karlsson 587 29

3 Eskilstuna 1754 86

Marie Enqvist 595 37

Maria Gustafsson 586 29

Sara Wallén 573 20




